                                INDUSTRIES CORP. 5625-A S. Arville, Las Vegas, NV 89118 Tel:702-364-9998 Fax: 702-364-1562  www.magtechind.com  anz128c
2.56  [65.0]
1.38  [35.0]
0.91  [23.0]
DC OUTPUT
AC INPUT
LED Driver Product
Specifications

SAFETY
UL, cUL and CE certified
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model # Output Voltage Range (VDC) Output Current (mA) Output Power (W)
LD-CU3503AF 4 ~ 12V 350mA 4.2-Watts
LD-CU3536AF 4 ~ 28V 350mA 10-Watts
LD-CU7006AF 4 ~ 12V 700mA 6.5-Watts
LD-CU7021AF 4 ~ 18V 700mA 12.6-Watts
LD-PI3503AF 4 ~ 12V 350mA 4.2-Watts
LD-PI3536AF 4 ~ 28V 350mA 10-Watts
LD-PI7006AF 4 ~ 12V 700mA 6.5-Watts
LD-PI7021AF 4 ~ 18V 700mA 12.6-Watts